1	2	w	4	SI	6	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	00	9
Name App	Appointment	Village Pargana & District	Areas in Acres	Revenue Assessed	Estimated Value (Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted with	From whom acquired or to whom parted with
RAI 19/0	19/08/2013	1-Vill- Katghra Mahlu. Paragana- Natthupur. Tehsil- Madhuban District- Mau (U.P.)	1-Total Area in different Khatas in 2.1480	-		1-My family is joint family, which resides in Vill- Katghra Mahlu. P.O- Undura Tehsil- Madhuban District- Mau (U.P.) Total family members are 8 out of them 3 members are in Service property House & Fields which resides in village Katghra Mahlu are Ancestral property . This ancestral property is andorsed in the name of we three brothers and two uncles.		
		2-Ganganagar Mawanna Road Meerut (U.P.)	Plot No- GP41 (Area- 200 Squer Meter)	Rs.2,31,000/- - Stamp Duty	Rs.2,31,000/- Rs.36,40,898/- - Stamp Duty	Acquired	Through sale deed	Through sale Puneet Kumar Tayal & Naunit kumar Tayal Address- 163/7 Civil Lines Merut City

पीटासीन अधिकारी मीटर दुर्घटना दावा अधिकरण अमरोहा

movable properties reld in each financial ling one month basic i.e. its value, source ant date and year of with particular of if any furnished, to be Court.) 4 -2021-2022 ver d-502 Gm	f movable properties held in each financial beling one month basic bries. its value, source ount date and year of e with particular of rn, if any furnished, to the Court.) 4 4 5 Einancial Year-2021-2022 Bank A/C 1. Saving Bank Account In State Bank Of India Meerut. Balance As On	Name Name and age of Details of Details of designation & family members earning acquired members in year (exceptioning the official service the family pay 10,000 such as their name purchase profession informatic monthly/annual income etc.	1 2 3	LOKESH RAI 1.Mrs. Nisha Rai (Wife) Presiding Officer Age-39 Years 2.Aradhya Rai (Daughter) Age-9 Years 3.Sankalp Rai (Son) Age-8 Years 2. Gift From Mother Silver- 1.6 Kg 2. Gift From Mother Silver- 900 Gm Note- Sno. 0-11 Gift At The Time of Marriage (B) Diamond Items Pendent Set-80000 Earnings(2)- 25000 2. FurnitureDouble Bed 01, Sofa Set 01, Dimong Table 01, Almera 02, Refrigerator 01, Aqua Gaurd 01, Areverer 01, Wabsing Machine 01, Ac 02, Tv 01, Laptop 01. 3. One Marut Car Vitara Brezza Purchase in March 2018. LP65/CZ/0088 Of
	Details of Account in Bank, Post Office etc. Amount in balance up to the financial year and source of amount. 5 inancial Year-2021-2022 inank A/C ank A/C ank Of India Ac-30134228556 in Ganga Nagar feerut. Balance As On	movable properties held in each financial ding one month basic /- i.e. its value, source unt date and year of e with particular of e. if any furnished, to the Court.)	4	d-502 Gm d-502 Gm other Gift At The Time of
Details of the PPF, FDR, NSC, NSS, KVP, IVP and shares unit and other investment etc. along with A/C No. date of purchase, value and source of the amount invested. 6 Einancial Year-2021-2022 Postal Life Insuarance 1-Policy No. UP-310595- C.S. Rs.1875 Per Month 2-Policy No. UP-310502- C.S. Rs.1875 Per Month 4-Policy No. UP-310595- C.S. Rs.1875 Per Month 4-Policy No. UP-310595- C.S. Rs.1875 Per Month 4-Policy No. UP-310595- C.S. Rs.1875 Per Month 4-Policy No. UP-310504- C.S. Rs.1875 Per Month 4-Policy No. UP-310504- C.S. Rs.1875 Per Month 4-Policy No. UP-310505- C.S. Rs.1875 Per Mon		Details of loan advance etc. taken with its amount number of installment name of the bank, institution etc.	1	
IVP along	Details of loan advance etc. taken with its amount number of installment name of the bank, institution etc. 7 Financial Year-2021-2022 SBI Car Loan State Bank Of India Main Branch Varanasi Loan A/c- 3759440062 Rs. 9,00,000/- On Date 15-03-2018. Total Installments-60 Month	Gross income from salary and other sources. If any with details of deduction		
IVP Details of loan advance etc. taken with its amount number of installment name of the bank, institution etc. 7 Financial Year-2021-2022 SBI Car Loan State Bank Of India Main Branch Varanasi Loan Aic- 3759440062 Rs. 9,00,000/- On Date 15-03-2018. Total Installments-60 Month. Month. Sc 5863 EMI-Rx 18-700/-		Remark		ع

बोडीसीन अधिकारी मोटर दुर्वटना दावा अधिकरण

出出出

Silver- 900 Gm Note- S No01 Gift At The Time of Marriage (B) Diamond Items Pendent Set-80000 Earnings(2)- 25000 2. FurnitureDouble Bed 01, Sofa Set 01, Dinning Table 01, Almera 02, Center Table 02. Refrigerator 01, Aqua Gaurd 01,	Meerul, Balance As On 31-03-2023 In Rs.12264 44/- 2.Saving Bank Account In Bank C Baroda With Mrs. Nisha Rai (Wife) A/c-34740100000449 In Ganga Nagar Meerut, Balance As On 31-03-2023 In Rs 5075.45/ 3.Saving Bank Account In PNB A 0012000100438249 Sangam Palace Allahabad Balance
2. FurnitureDouble Bed 01, Sofa Set 01, Dinning Table 01, Almera 02, Center Table 02.	3.Saving Bank Account In 0012000100438249
Refrigerator 01, Aqua Gaurd 01,	Sangam Palace Allahabad I
Inverter 01, Wahsing Machine 01, Ac	As On 31-03-2023 In
02, Tv 01, Laptop 01.	Rs.8160.69/-
One Maruti Car Vitara Brezza	4- Saving Bank Account In Centra
Purchase in March 2018.	Bank Of India A/c
UP65/CZ/0088 Of	No-1323637559 In Gandhi Road
Rs.11,20000/-	Meerut Balance As. On
Information is already sent to Hon'ble	31-03-2023 In Rs.7424.63/-
High Court.	5. Saving Bank Account In State
	Bank Of India A/C No- Salary
	A CONTRACTOR A CONTRACTOR

On ·	3-Policy No. UP-310602-C.S. Rs.1875 Per Month
264.44/-	4-Policy No. UP-310595-C.S. Rs.1875 Per Month
unt In Bank Of	LIC Policy
isha Rai	1-Policy No.251620717 Rs.1296 Per Annum.
0000449 In	2-Policy No.2993710212 in Name Of Nisha Rai Rs.5863
t. Balance	Per Half Annum
n Rs 5075.45/-	3.Policy No.246292242 in Name Of Nisha Rai Rs.26192
unt In PNB A/c-	Per Annum
	4.Policy No.566244828 in Name Of Lokesh Rai
nabad Balance	Rs.60,425/- Per Annum
1	NSC
	1- NSC Rs.20,000/- Purchased On 15.12.2014 -Matured
ount In Central	Rs.31,432.00/-
	DE 06 30 15 Marine

I- NSC Rs.20,000/- Purchased On 15.12.2014 - Matureo Rs.31,432.00/- 2- NSC Rs.10,000/- Purchased On 05.06.2015 - Matureo Rs.15.836.00/-
On 15.12.

6,94,478.00/-	-
A/c No-34883349011 Balance as on 31-03-2023 Rs.	
In the name of Lokesh Rai Open on Date 23-04-2015	1000
PPF Account	020-00
Rs.15,836.00/-	-2.00
2- NSC Rs.10,000/- Purchased On 05.06.2015 - Matured	00010

5545406069 Balance as on 31-03-2023 F	ne ofAradhya Rai Open on Date 02-02-2016	
31-03-2023 Rs.	Date 02-02-2016	

Branch. Balance As On 31-03-2023 In Rs.127061.08/-A/c 33238712469 Amroha Main

SSA

In the nar

Rs.7	1-Po	SBI	7,06	A/c l
,164/-Per	icy No. II	ife Insur	749.00/-	lo-35545
Annum	-7836986	ınce		106069 Ba
	02 In Na			lance as o
	ne Of Lok			A/c No-35545406069 Balance as on 31-03-2023 Rs.
	esh R			023 R
	Rs.77,164/-Per Annum	1-Policy No. IP-783698602 In Name Of Lokesh R Rs.77,164/-Per Annum	SBI Life Insurance 1-Policy No. IP-783698602 In Name Of Lokesh Rai Rs.77,164/-Per Annum	7,06,749,00/- SBI Life Insurance 1-Policy No. IP-783698602 In Name Of Lokesh R Rs.77,164/-Per Annum

Rs.5000/-Per Month.

7 nual Revenue Assessed		N	NIE	NIL	NIL	Nill	Nill	19/08/2013	LOKESH RAI
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Appointment District Pargana Area in Acres Ancestral Assessed Rs.		III							
7 8 Annual Revenue Estimated Value		Rs.	Assessed	Ancestral	Area in Acres	Pargana	District	Appointment	Name
7 8	Kellidik	Estimated Value	Annual Revenue	A Carrier on				1	1
7	nl,		,	0	U	4	w	J	
	9	œ	7	6					

पीठासीन अधिकारी भीटर दुर्घटना दावा अधिकरण भीटर दुर्घटना क्या

1	2	ω	4	5	6	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	80	9	10
Name Appo	ointment	Appointment Village Pargana & District	Areas in Acres	Revenue Assessed	Estimated Value (Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted with	From whom acquired or to whom parted	Remark
									online portal on 22 January 2021. Whose Case ID: S00001492021 Old Case ID: 1620 is approved by Hon'ble High Court on 20th July 2021 and this intimation had been already sent to hon'ble court vide Case Id: S00024742022 dated-28/09/2022 is approved by Hon'ble High Court.

पीठासीन आधिकारी मोटर दुर्वटना दावा अधिकरण